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Last Name First Name Email Address Organization Contact #
Asbury Steve asburymedical@yahoo.com DME Provider 405.202.6935
Bond Denise advanced.peds@gmail.com DME Provider 918.392.0555

Clay Victor ccmedical@sbcglobal.net DME Provider / MAC Member 580.286.5044

Jaco Linda linda.jaco@okstate.edu ABLE Tech 405.744.9864
Jones Rusty rusty.jones@mobilityplusok.com DME Provider 918.687.2922
Kirkpatrick Tammy tkirkpatrick@pharmcareok.com DME Provider 405.722.2652
McAdoo Randy mcadoorandy@gmail.com DME Provider 580.795.7322
Schoonmaker Teresa teresas@mikesmed.com DME Provider 580.323.5666
Schroeder Diane dschroeder@nfhealthcare.com DME Provider 918.392.4444

Durable Medical Equipment, Prosthetics, Orthotics & Supplies Advisory Council  Members
Oklahoma HealthCare Authority

August 1, 2015
The Advisory Council assists in developing improved DMEPOS benefits and services for Sooner Care Members

All DME Providers are invited to attend the quarterly meetings  - See OHCA Calendar for Meeting Schedule
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